MP44014
 Boundary Mode PFC Controller
MP44014 Rev. 1.1 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
2/19/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MP44014 is a boundary conduction mode
PFC controller that provides simple, high-

2/19/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP44014GS* SOIC-8 See Below
MP44014GD* QFN-8 (2mmx3mm) See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP44014GS-Z).
TOP MARKING (MP44014GS)
MP44014: Part number
LLLLLLLL: Lot number
MPS: MPS prefix
Y: Year code
WW: Week code